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2430034 ACT Genomics Biotechnology (Hong Kong) Limited TTENEE R A YR (BB
AIRAE]

1344148 ADEL TRADING LIMITED

1033069 AFRICA LINK LOGISTICS LIMITED AR AT

2572658  ANSONDA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED B R A F

1593710 AOTWO CO., LIMITED ML A FRAE

1598521 ASIA-EURO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED SHER B R AR A E]

1344585 AUZO TRADING CO., LIMITED

2664571 Advan Jewelry International Limited SR ERIEATRAT
2643510 Aether Financial Service Company Limited SRR AR A
2821834 Arequipa Limited

2831952 BABY STEPS WORLD LIMITED

1563477 BEAUTY WORLD FASHION JEWELRY CO., LIMITED EEHARAT

0703162 BELLEZZA (JAPAN) BEAUTY & HEALTH FOOD CO., LIMITED  H [ (H A)E 2 R i A R
AH]

2682630 BETENSH INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS (HK) LIMITED (S BN S O A TR
A

2654159 BII International Group Limited

0155182 BLOSSOM COSMETICS LIMITED 2B bt A TRAE

2781426 BOKLIC LIMITED R ARAE

2904133 Bestviv Group Limited B EEATR AT

2781961 C PLUS LAB COMPANY LIMITED

2723408 CAN SMOOTH LIMITED SKIEARRAE

2656962 CAPITAL CRAFT LIMITED BIEARATE

1202943 CHEN WELL INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED T E(E R AIRAE

1545137 CHEUNG KONG PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED ELHAHATRAE]

1600275~ CHI XIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED PR (B TR A S



1745361
0592707
2237636
1464306
0803519
1457991
1702074
1499480
2705972
0406040
2211189

1117119
0230342
1434586
2173606
2829352
2685253
2089424
2553322
2829734
2238452
1821281
2531102
2513380
2226960
1246021
0996582
2601221
2113948
1457987
1341041
0894777
2170794

CHINA DERWEN HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA EASTERN INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LIMITED
CHINA READING AGREEMENT LIMITED

CHINA WAH ON FINANCE GROUP LIMITED

CHING MING ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

CHL-A INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CHRIS & CHRIS LIMITED

CK Shipping Company Limited

COINDAQ (HK) LIMITED

COTEX LIMITED

CPL Asset Management (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

CURSINT FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

CYS INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

Carre Gris Limited

Cendana Investments Limited

China Tackwondo Educational Association Limited

Clink Digital Limited

Cork Tree Limited

Curated Taiwan Limited

DEVELOP SUCCESSFUL LIMITED

DONGGUA JIAN HUANG SHOES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
DONGGUAN HUMEN HUAYI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
DRAGON LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Dragon Advance International (HK) Limited

Duramax Technology Co., Limited

E-OCEAN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
EAST INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
ESSAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EUKE MagTech Limited

EVERGOFAR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

EVERSUN (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
EXCELLENT UNION ENTERPRISE LIMITED

EZ Brand Limited
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2653578
1727871
2807093
2297530
2125512
0625114
2679215
2184805
1254152
0966767
1395412
1047025
1515368
2194208
2066271

2208781
2370235
1815361
0683988
0970454
2004769
0711366
1952649
0750786
1559203
0969558
2658980
2527346
2082484
2690217
0608413
2826714
1414381

East Profit Logistics Limited

Eastern Seaboard Marine Service Co., Limited
Eco Pang Holdings Limited

FACING EAST LIMITED

FAIR LEAD HOLDINGS LIMITED

FAME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FENGYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
FERMIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FIRST ADVISORY GROUP ASIA LIMITED
FITO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FITZERALD DIRECTORS LIMITED
FLYFAR INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
FOREST GATE LIMITED

FRC Sourcing Limited

FRENCH NAI SHI DING INTERNATIONAL MEI JIA SALON
LIMITED

FURTHER SUN HOLDINGS LIMITED

Finland Heimdall Industry Co., Limited

Foxin Group Limited

G1 GOLF COMPANY LIMITED

GALLERIA PRODUCTION GROUP LIMITED

GARAM Art Craft Co., Limited

GASTRONOMIE SERVICES LIMITED

GENIUS CARGO LIMITED

GLOBAL 360 CHINA LIMITED

GLOBAL ASCENSION LIMITED

GLOBAL POWER PROPERTIES LIMITED

GLOBAL RESOURCES INVESTMENT (CHINA) LIMITED
GLOBAL SOURCE HOLDING LIMITED

GOLDEN CHAK EXCHANGE LIMITED

GOLDEN DRAGON OVERSEAS INVESTMENT LIMITED
GOOD GRACE ENGINEERING LIMITED

GOOD PROPERTIES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
GRAND WORLD ENTERPRISES (HK) LIMITED
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1234852
1566494
2239118
1619588
2359057
2840715
2167365
2658557
1906423

2733237
2266589
1263903
1859858
2678949
1889929
1339842
1461614
2697270
0040337
2221165
2050239
2627971
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2702904
1584583
1461117
1662884
2701555
2508215

GTR DESIGNS CO., LIMITED

Greattech International Co., Limited
Guoxiang Holdings Limited

HEL GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

HK Redpoint Trading Co., Limited

HK SHANGMEI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK WEBRIDGE HOLDINGS LIMITED
HMI TECH LIMITED

HONG KONG BO MEI (GROUP) INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS
LIMITED

HONG KONG BO WO TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG EPC LIMITED

HONG KONG HEIDI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG HONG SAI TONG LIMITED

HONG KONG KYR TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LIBANG INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HONG KONG MING DU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG PROPERTY CENTRE LIMITED

HONG KONG SU HONG TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG TRUCKERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HONGKONG FANGYUAN TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FUZHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGSHUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG INYON CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MINGYOU PLASTIC MOLD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SPEZVISION LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGXING FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
HONGYANG CREATE LIMITED

HONOR BEST LIMITED

HUGE LEATHER (H.K) COMPANY LIMITED

HUI JIA HUA PRINTING CO., LIMITED

HUNDRED SUCCESS CONSULTANCY (CHINA) LIMITED

Haocai Electronic Technology Limited
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2725228
2362924
2787317
2715798
2026113
2647156
2467444
2355666
2232271
2528087
2822133
2494563
2236862
2709653
1853127
2845215
1535692
2793284
2590926
2680278
1742917
1366966
0548563
0941731
0440747
2770274
1239064
2677054
1140501
2363077
2714251
1045543
1876913

Hawk Fintech (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Hoi Pei Wan Industrial (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Home for Life Rejoicing Limited

Hong Kong New Wing Hing Company Limited
Hong Kong Newvoice Trading Company Limited
Hong Kong Shun Tat Lee Co., Limited

Hong Kong Volleyball Academy Limited
HongKong GuoAn Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Hkable 3D Enterprise Limited
HongKong JLT Trade Company Limited
HongKong KNM Tech Co., Limited

Hongkong Raycue Technology Limited

Hongtu Limited

Huazheng Electric Manufacturing (HK) Co., Limited
TPROJECT SERVICES (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
IDEAJA JOOYOO LIMITED

INFO WEALTHY LIMITED

In Sharon Garment Co., Limited

Inception Industries Limited

JIN HUA XIANG CO., LIMITED

JINHUA XINHONG IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED
JINQI FASHION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JOIN EXPERT LIMITED

JOINT GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JYA CHENG (HONG KONG) ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

JYE'S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Jointed Resources International Group Limited
Juquan International Limited

K-LINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
K-MOULES TOOLS CO. LIMITED

KEG COMPANY LIMITED

KEGABE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

KINA Limited
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1595807
1561958
1493693
2606936
1641137
2587515
2691223
2847284
2693823
0131510
1907699
2026578
1035413
2809261
2613360
1604799
2814072
2556110
0584411
1497536
0801956
2859204
1881910

2695481
2662645
0948818
2760061
2895399
2241139
1163623
1291847
1124429
2562566

KINGMAKE LIGHTING (HK) CO., LIMITED
KYLE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

LAUREL OPTOELECTRONIC FILM LIMITED
LIDA YUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
LIKIN MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

LUCKY MEGA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Lluvia Studio Limited

MISS TU TRADING LIMITED

MMC Discovery Limited

MULTIWIN FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Maisten Limited

Migu (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Mythos Dynasty Collection Limited -The-

N&P INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NABOO LIMITED -THE-

NOVEL PRODUCTS LIMITED

Newly Opt Technology Co., Limited

Ningbo Shell Accessory Limited
OCEANFUND.COM LIMITED

OIART GROUP LIMITED

ONDA CONCEPTS LIMITED

ONEHERMES HONG KONG LIMITED

ONENETONE ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN NETWORK
LIMITED

PAZZO TECH (HK) LIMITED

PIKELI Limited

POLLY TEAM LIMITED

POPLAR INVESTMENT LIMITED

POWER TOPMAX LIMITED

PRINCE AUDIO EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
PROFIT RICHEST LIMITED

PROSPER STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Pen Museum Limited

Power Visions Holdings Limited
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1842368
2815619
2210747
2633197
2721100
2679521
2256227
1073715
2322653
2017885
1749126

2245052
1765867

2690577
1791241
2090547
2438816
2633096
1878251
0306369
1692928
2314251
2794561
1617513
2464404
1885718
2831079
2808287
1569846
2724997
1710965
0907090

QINGTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Qingyuan Youju Business Service Limited

R&B Leasing Limited

RESPONSIBLE COBALT INITIATIVE LIMITED
RONGCHENG EASY STONE CO., LIMITED

ROYALE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

RedTea Mobile (Hong Kong) Limited

SAMIBRA GLOBAL MARKETING CO., LIMITED
SCHOLAR EDUCATION CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED
SHANGHAI EQUIPMENT & SERVICES LIMITED

SHANGHAI KINGDAK SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO.,
LIMITED

SHENZHEN DINGYAXING TRADE CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN XINXINGLIAN METALWARE LIMITED

SHINGKC INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHINING EAST LIMITED

SHL Smart Home Solution Limited

SILVER DOLL GROUP LIMITED -THE-

SINO RICHFULL LIMITED

SKYCASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKYEAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SMART BUSINESS INTRODUCER LIMITED
SUCCESS SKY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUNFLOWER ENERGY LIMITED

SUNRISE INVESTMENT (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Shanghai Canhold Marine Technologies Company Limited
Shenzhen Wobuy Technology Co., Limited

Simplex Solutions Limited

Spreading Co. Limited

TECHNOMAX ENGINEERING LIMITED

TIANYUAN (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED

TIG Investment Limited

TIME-TO-AIR INT'L LOGISTICS LIMITED
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2729574
2826223
2424859
2825168
2464952
0450148
2662325
2389282
2565107
2863231
2138348
1890911
1866156

1839625
2060620
0710856
1815468
1495889
2741281
1120694
2713044
2839332
2440670
2758512
2694434
1820323
2826505
2739380
1708993
2740499
1719113
1594214
2766072

TREASURE ASIA LIMITED

TRILOGIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Terrace Concepts Limited

Transway International Logistics Co., Limited
ULTRAHIGH GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
UNILAND LIMITED

UNION POPULAR LIMITED

UP RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VANHON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VBFT Limited

VEGA CHINA TRADING CO., LIMITED
VULCAN PLASTIC MACHINERY LIMITED

WANG DOT INTERNATIONAL TRADING & PRODUCTION

LIMITED
WILLTEK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WIN TARGET INC LIMITED
WINFAX TELECOM LIMITED
WING HANG (ASIA) LIMITED

WINWORLD (HONG KONG) EXPORT AND IMPORT LIMITED

WISCOM INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
WISDOM PLASTICS COMPANY LIMITED
WISH STAR SHIPPING LIMITED
WONDERMOM COMPANY LIMITED

Whale Be Nice Outdoor Sports Co., Limited
Winona Valley Investments Limited

XI'YAO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

XIAMEN HOPETEX INDUSTRY LIMITED
XIN AN ADVERTISING COMPANY LIMITED
XINWEI CHINA LIMITED

YI'LIN ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

YITA INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
YUE WING HOME DESIGN LIMITED

YUXIN GARMENT CO., LIMITED

Yishan (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited
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0615593 ZHONG KAI AVIATION ENGINEERING CONSULTING
SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
2738398 ZHONGSHAN YICHANG GARMENT CO. LIMITED
2411745 i-BRAVO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
2310863 iHappy Limited
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